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Dan Huston (College) & Steve Johnson (HS) XC Invite College Women
Wartburg College - Waverly, 1A
Sep. 30, 2017
60s, windy & mostly sunny

Results by Cal Murdock
JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys College Girls College Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Last updated Sep. 30, 2017 12:05 PM

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Northern Iowa 40 4 5 6 7 18 26 28 23:26.3 0:43.0
2 Wartburg College 45 1 3 8 16 17 20 23 23:15.8 2:05.2
3 Uw-Stevens Point 95 9 10 14 30 32 35 37 24:04.3 1:11.5

4* Central College 168 11 24 29 48 56 61 62 24:49.1 2:35.4
4*% Monmouth College 168 15 22 38 43 50 57 58 24:54.2 2:01.9
6 Simpson College 180 12 19 44 51 54 68 70 25:03.0 2:21.9
7 Loras College 184 27 36 39 40 42 45 46 25:04.0 1:07.0
8 Judson University 224 13 34 41 67 69 77 25:39.7 3:29.6
9 Iowa State R C 234 2 31 64 66 71 75 76 25:54.7 4:51.7
10 Coe College 268 25 47 59 65 72 74 78 26:16.9 4:09.9
11 Hawkeye C C 286 21 53 60 73 79 85 86 26:53.8 5:27.4
12 Knox College 307 33 49 63 80 82 83 84 27:29.9 5:33.9
13 Southwestern C C 363 52 55 81 87 88 30:12.1 9:18.6

Incomplete Teams: Faith Baptist, Iowa T & F Club, Rockford University

Individuals

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Northern Iowa

4 Leedy Kelsey, Sr 23:14.3
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5 Champion Gabby, Fr 23:16.5

6 Reynolds Maddie, Sr 23:18.3

7 Roorda Tess, Fr 23:24.7

18 Conroy Lucy, Jr 23:57.3

26 Kriener Josie, Fr 24:16.3

28 Kollasch Alayna, Fr 24:20.3
Total Time = 1:57:11.1 Total Places = 40

2. Wartburg College
1 Ashlyn Bagge, Jr 21:50.6
3 Cassidy Christopher, Fr 23:11.3
8 Beth Mallon, Jr 23:29.4
16 Carina Collet, Fr 23:51.6

17 Meghan Silbernagel, Jr  23:55.7

20 Nicole Breitbach, So 24:05.0
23 Shae McEnany, So 24:10.5
Total Time = 1:56:18.6 Total Places = 45

3. Uw-Stevens Point
9 Wolf Bailey, So 23:33.6
10 Kara Hoier, Sr 23:35.5

14 Emily Schlebecker, Sr 23:49.0

30 Bailey Boudreau, Jr 24:38.1

32 Mada Laundrie, Fr 24:45.0

35 Georgia Harrison, So 25:01.8

37 Brittany Gagas, Fr 25:04.8
Total Time = 2:00:21.2 Total Places = 95

4*%, Central College

11 Holly McKinney, Sr 23:38.4
24 Lauren Moll, So 24:10.8
29 Evie Kammeyer, Sr 24:23.2
48 Rachel Peter, Jr 25:39.3
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Ashley Meldrum, So
Sarah Roberts, Fr

Savanna Henning, So

Total Time = 2:04:05.4

4*, Monmouth College
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Joanna Podosek, Sr
Stephanie Saey, Sr
Kelci Foss, Sr
Kate Saulcy, Jr
Natalia Bobak, Jr
Teagan McKenna, Fr

Jessica Salinas, Jr

Total Time = 2:04:30.6

6. Simpson College
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Sadie Timms, Sr

Courtney Neuendorf,

Shelby Hunemiller, Jr 25:

Emily Bucheit, Fr
Ashley Litterer, So
Lesley Roquet, Sr

Kelsey Roquet, Sr

Total Time = 2:05:14.9

7. Loras College
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Kelly Minear, Sr
Kemunto Ondande, Jr
Liz Venezio, Jr
Carrie Piper, Sr
Hannah Insko, Fr

Brianna Bower, So
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46 Kristan Brown, Fr 25:34.2

Total Time = 2:05:19.8 Total Places = 184

8. Judson University

13 Susanna Finley, Sr 23:44.8
34 Lacey Heaver, IJr 24:56.2
41 Nayeli Cisneros, Fr 25:22.6
67 Anali Cisneros, So 27:00.5
69 Lindsey Rodig, JIr 27:14.4
77 Savannah Henn, Sr 29:16.1
Total Time = 2:08:18.5 Total Places = 224

9. Iowa State R C

2 Maeghan Easler, So 23:05.7
31 Jessica Riojas, Ir 24:39.8
64 Bailey Mitchell, So 26:51.6
66 Holly Schmitz, Jr 26:58.9
71 Edie Foulk, Fr 27:57.3

75 Yasmeen Mansoorieh, Jr 28:44.6
76 Celeste Chadwick, Fr 28:48.3

Total Time = 2:09:33.3 Total Places = 234

10. Coe College

25 Mareena Franke, Jr 24:13.0
47 Katalina Stai, So 25:35.9
59 Holly Wisnousky, Sr 26:20.3
65 Meghan Brune, Fr 26:52.2
72 Jean Springsteen, Jr 28:22.9
74 Alyssa Knudson, IJr 28:34.5
78 Ella Gibbons, JIr 29:26.7
Total Time = 2:11:24.3 Total Places = 268

11. Hawkeye C C
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21 Joanna Topham, Fr 24:06.8

53 Atlanta Groeneveld, So 25:59.4

60 Shae Dahlstrom, Fr 26:21.6

73 Mikki Mundus, So 28:26.8

79 Autumn Weekley, So 29:34.1

85 Hannah Johnson, Fr 32:14.0

86 Divine Washington, Fr 32:22.7
Total Time = 2:14:28.7 Total Places = 286
12. Knox College

33 Rebecca Katz, Sr 24:45.2

49 Frances Larsen, Sr 25:52.3

63 Meaghan Dorsey, Sr 26:50.1

80 Marisa Miller, Sr 29:42.6

82 Danica Dosmann, Fr 30:19.1

83 Mariel Guzman, Sr 31:53.4

84 McKenzie Meadows, Fr 32:12.9
Total Time = 2:17:29.3 Total Places = 307
13. Southwestern C C

52 Heather Jessen, Fr 25:58.2

55 Christina Stopak, Fr 26:11.6

81 Jessica Beatty, Fr 30:08.7

87 Halie Dean, Fr 33:25.2

88 BreAnn Rhodes, Fr 35:16.7
Total Time = 2:31:00.4 Total Places = 363

TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME
Top
1 1 Ashlyn Bagge, Jr 21:50.6
2 2 Maeghan Easler, So 23:05.7

TEAM

Wartburg College

Iowa State R C
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Cassidy Christopher,
Leedy Kelsey, Sr
Champion Gabby, Fr
Reynolds Maddie, Sr
Roorda Tess, Fr
Beth Mallon, Jr
Wolf Bailey, So
Kara Hoier, Sr
Holly McKinney, Sr
Sadie Timms, Sr

Susanna Finley, Sr

Emily Schlebecker, Sr

Joanna Podosek, Sr

Carina Collet, Fr

Fr

Meghan Silbernagel, Jr

Conroy Lucy, Jr

Courtney Neuendorf, Sr

Nicole Breitbach, So
Joanna Topham, Fr
Stephanie Saey, Sr
Shae McEnany, So
Lauren Moll, So
Mareena Franke, Jr
Kriener Josie, Fr
Kelly Minear, Sr
Kollasch Alayna, Fr
Evie Kammeyer, Sr

Ashley Stevens, So

Gabrielle Marchino, Jr

Haley Harms, So
Aryka Parsons, Jr

Bailey Boudreau, Jr
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Wartburg College
Northern Iowa
Northern Iowa
Northern Iowa
Northern Iowa
Wartburg College
Uw-Stevens Point
Uw-Stevens Point
Central College
Simpson College
Judson University
Uw-Stevens Point
Monmouth College
Wartburg College
Wartburg College
Northern Iowa
Simpson College
Wartburg College
Hawkeye C C
Monmouth College
Wartburg College
Central College
Coe College
Northern Iowa
Loras College
Northern Iowa
Central College
Wartburg College
Wartburg College
Wartburg College
Wartburg College

Uw-Stevens Point
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Jessica Riojas, IJr
Olivia Moore, Fr
Mada Laundrie, Fr
Rebecca Katz, Sr
Lacey Heaver, IJr
Georgia Harrison, So
Kylie Kelchen, Fr
Kemunto Ondande, Jr
Brittany Gagas, Fr
Kelci Foss, Sr
Erinn Olmsted, So
Liz Venezio, Jr
Hauser Taylor, Fr
Carrie Piper, Sr
Nayeli Cisneros, Fr
Wendy Busenitz, 3Jr
Hannah Insko, Fr
Kate Saulcy, Jr
Shelby Hunemiller, IJr
Brianna Bower, So
Kristan Brown, Fr
Courtney Knight, Fr
Katalina Stai, So
Rachel Peter, Jr
Makani Peters, So
Grace Shockman, So
Averi Leitzen, So
Alison Rusch, So
Molly MacDuff, So
Frances Larsen, Sr
Natalia Bobak, JIr
Alexis Anderson, So

Emily Bucheit, Fr
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Heather Jessen, Fr
Atlanta Groeneveld, So
Allie Serres, Fr
Ashley Litterer, So
Christina Stopak, Fr
Ashley Meldrum, So
Miranda Fober, Jr
Teagan McKenna, Fr
Jessica Salinas, Jr
Holly Wisnousky, Sr
Shae Dahlstrom, Fr
Abby Mokhtary, 3Jr
Sarah Roberts, Fr
Savanna Henning, So
Jackie Falconer, Fr
Carlin McNulty, Fr
Meaghan Dorsey, Sr
Rachel Krein, Fr
Bailey Mitchell, So
Meghan Brune, Fr
Amani Ali, So

Holly Schmitz, 3Jr
Anali Cisneros, So
Natalie Fober, Fr
Lesley Roquet, Sr
Shania Kelly, Fr
Lindsey Rodig, Jr
Janelle Baeskens, Fr
Jackie Garza, Fr
Jenna Murray, Jr
Clare Davison, Fr

Kelsey Roquet, Sr
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Iowa T & F Club
Iowa State R C
Judson University
Wartburg College
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Judson University
Wartburg College
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Simpson College

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/Waverly/Dan Huston (College%233D80F8.html 8/10



10/18/21, 3:36 PM
100

101

102

103

lo4

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

Dan Huston (College) & Steve Johnson (HS) XC Invite College Women

Amanda Brown, Sr
Julia Sterr, Fr
Rebekah Brainard, So
Molly Walkner, Fr
Milena Martin, So
Amy Wollenburg, Sr

71 Edie Foulk, Fr
Morgan Minear, Fr

72 Jean Springsteen, Jr

73 Mikki Mundus, So
Kassie Rosenbum, Fr
Briana Wesclitz, So

74 Alyssa Knudson, IJr
Lauran Beckman, Sr
Kaylee Willadsen, So

75 Yasmeen Mansoorieh, Jr

76 Celeste Chadwick, Fr
Sarah Mockler, So

77 Savannah Henn, Sr
Katelyn Schulze, Fr

78 Ella Gibbons, JIr

79 Autumn Weekley, So
Maria Beltran, Fr

80 Marisa Miller, Sr
Carli Skiles, So
Abigail Blomberg, Fr
0la Urbanski, Jr
Gabi Gonzalez, Fr

81 Jessica Beatty, Fr
Missy Charlton, Jr

82 Danica Dosmann, Fr
Kelsie Coates, So

83 Mariel Guzman, Sr

27

27

27

27

27:

27:

27:

28:

28:

28:

28:

28:

28:

28:

28

28

28

29:

29:

29:

29:

29:

29:

29

29

29:

30:

30:

30:

30:

30:

31:

31:
https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/Waverly/Dan Huston (College%233D80F8.html

:43.

:47.

:47.

:49.

52.

56.

57.

08.

22.

26.

30.

31.

34.

39.

:41.

44,

:48.

10.

16.

22.

26.

34.

35.

:42.

:49.

56.

00.

o1.

08.

18.

19.

11.

53

9

1

.4

Simpson College
Monmouth College
Simpson College
Loras College
Loras College
Monmouth College
Towa State R C
Loras College
Coe College
Hawkeye C C

Iowa T & F Club
Loras College
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Iowa State R C
Iowa State R C
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Judson University
Central College
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Loras College
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Towa State R C
Wartburg College
Southwestern C C
Central College
Knox College

Coe College

Knox College
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133 84 McKenzie Meadows, Fr

134 85 Hannah Johnson, Fr

135 Elina Wagner, Fr

136 86 Divine Washington, Fr

137 Jamie Buechner, Sr

138 Hana Lee, Sr

139 87 Halie Dean, Fr

140 Natalie Laird, So

141 Abigail Lobb, Fr

142 88 BreAnn Rhodes, Fr

143 Jaclyn Polit, So

144 Harper Colclasure, So

145 Jessica Hickey, So
Return to home page.
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